
ELLIOTT WEST WET WEATHER TREATMENT STATION
Open House and Request for Information - Registration and Attendee List
September 14,2023

Meeting Participants
Registration first name Registration last name Registration email Role Registration status Organization
Bobbie Gilmour bobbiegilmour@kennedyjenks.com Attendee Registered Kennedy Jenks
Gail Kinner kinner@delveunderground.com Attendee Registered Delve Underground
Kyle Miller kmiller@seaconllc.com Attendee Registered Sea Con, LLC
Tammy Lupenski Tammy-Lupenski@hoffmancorp.com Attendee Registered Hoffman Construction Company
Mike McKamey mikem@beaver-equipment.com Attendee Registered Beaver Equipment
Mizan Rashid mrashid@rieconsultants.com Attendee Registered RIE Consultants, LLC
Marshall Turner marshall-turner@hoffmancorp.com Attendee Registered Hoffman Construction Company
Nathan Trevor ntrevor@flatironcorp.com Attendee Registered Flatiron West, Inc.
Mark Bertolero mark.bertolero@kiewit.com Attendee Registered Kiewit Infrastructure West Co.
Brett Hennessey brett.hennessey@masselec.com Attendee Registered Mass. Electric Construction Co
Ryan Sondgroth rsondgroth@prospectconst.com Attendee Registered Prospect Construction, Inc.
Edward Byers Edward.Byers@onitmc.com Attendee Registered Onit Management Consulting
Duncan Medlin duncan.medlin@clearwaterservices.coAttendee Registered Clear Water Services
Huan Hoang hhoang@stacywitbeck.com Attendee Registered Stacy and Witbeck
Mike McKamey mikem@beaver-equipment.com Attendee Registered Beaver Equipment
Jim Georger jim.georger@veolia.com Attendee Registered Veolia/Kruger
Andy Auxier aauxier@stacywitbeck.com Attendee Registered Stacy and Witbeck, Inc.
John Mahoney jmahoney@tannerpacific.com Attendee Registered Tanner Pacific
Brian Balopoulos Brian@advancedgovernmentservices.Attendee Registered Advanced Government Services
Regan Heineke rheineke@walshgroup.com Attendee Registered Walsh
Rebecca Black rebeccab@beaver-equipment.com Attendee Registered Beaver Equipment
Mun Leong leong@delveunderground.com Attendee Registered Delve Underground
David Chu davidc@quality-controls.com Attendee Registered QCC Quality Controls Corporation
Jarod Hamlin jarodh@velectric.com Attendee Registered Valley Electric
Gina Hortillosa ghortillosa@kbacm.com Attendee Registered KBA
Neil Prasad neil.p@nickelbros.com Attendee Registered Nickel Bros Inc.
Marcus Meyer marcus@kirkpatrickaec.com Attendee Registered Kirkpatrick AEC
Nicholas Buckner Nick.Buckner@ClearWaterServices.coAttendee Registered Clear Water Services
Bill Reilly bill@whreilly.com Registered Wm. H. Reilly & Co.
Marcos Lopez marcos.lopez@tetratech.com Registered Tetra Tech
Dave Johnson dave-johnson@hoffmancorp.com Registered Hoffman Construction
Aaron Rugg aaron.rugg@oneatlas.com Registered Atlas / O'Neill Service Group
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Joshua Earl joshe@oneills.com Registered O'Neill Services Group - OSG
Brent Anderson Brent-anderson@hoffmancorp.com Registered Hoffman construction 
jeffrey rabe jeff@ottorosenau.com Registered otto rosenau
Cherrise Gratton-Burch cherriseg@hotmail.com Registered Griffin, Hill & Associates, LLC
Carley Trammell carley@ottorosenau.com Registered Otto Rosenau & Associates, Inc.
Sam Yaghmaie SamYaghmaie@kennedyjenks.com Registered Kennedy Jenks
Marjorie Chang Fuller marjorie-changfuller@hoffmancorp.com Registered Hoffman Construction Company
Jack Cate jcate@tannerpacific.com Registered Tanner Pacific
LASH AKINMULERO Lash@gistcorp.com Registered GIST
Edwina Singal edwinasingal@kennedyjenks.com Registered Kennedy Jenks
Ian Cotton ian.cotton@ebd-services.com Registered EBD Services - MBE/SBE/DBE
Geoff Owen Geoff.owen@kiewit.com Registered Kiewit Infrastructure
Roger Hicks info@tjrsteel.com Registered TJR Steel Construction LLC
Tyler Vander Linden tvanderlinden@kwhconstructors.com Registered KWH Constructors, Inc.
Gregory Hauser HAUSER@JCKUNDERGROUND.COM Registered JCK Underground, Inc.
Abhijit Bathe abhijit@geometricseng.com Registered Geometrics Engineering
Rashpal Bassi rashpal.bassi@ebd-services.com Registered EBD Services
Paul Laufer pclaufer@sundt.com Registered Sundt Construction
Taylor Howe taylorh@velectric.com Registered Valley Electric
MITCH ROMERO mlromero@parametrix.com Registered Parametrix

In-Meeting Activities
Name Role
Navarro, Diane Organizer
Preftes, Laura Organizer
Johnson, Rowena Organizer
Saunders, Megan Organizer
Baca, Joe Organizer
Mitch Romero Presenter
Hummel, Stan Presenter
Decoteau, Jillian Presenter
Shuck, Brian Presenter
JC Hungerford Presenter
Caminos, Janessa Organizer
Gilmour, Bobbie Attendee
De Bel, Maud Attendee
De Bel, Maud Attendee
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Kinner, Gail Attendee
Kyle Attendee
Tammy Lupenski Attendee
Eric Hunter (Beaver Equipment) Attendee
Mizan Rashid Attendee
Marshall Turner Attendee
Trevor, Nathan Attendee
Mark.Bertolero Attendee
Brett.Hennessey Attendee
Ryan Sondgroth Attendee
Edward Byers Attendee
Duncan Medlin Attendee
Huan Hoang Attendee
Mike McKamey (Guest) Attendee
Jim Georger Attendee
Andy Auxier Attendee
John Mahoney Attendee
Brian Balopoulos Attendee
Heineke, Regan Attendee
Rebecca Black (Guest) Attendee
Leong, Mun Wei Attendee
David Attendee
Howard Hillinger Presenter
Howard Hillinger Presenter
Howard Hillinger Presenter
Jarod Hamlin Attendee
Gina Hortillosa Attendee
Neil Prasad Attendee
Kirkpatrick AEC Attendee
Jones, Douglas (DNRP) Organizer
Nick Buckner Attendee
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